Notebook

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO THINKPAD E16
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

Uriin
21JKOOLCTX

FDOS

21SROO6RTX

FDOS

21M70092TX

21M7002PTX

21MAGO3MTX

21JROOOITX

FDOS

21M70031TX

21MABGO2UTX

21MAGO8YTX

21JKOOPITX

FDOS

21M70091TX

i5-13420H 16GB

U7-255H 16GB SSD

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

R5-7530U 16GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

i5-1335U 16GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

840,00

.365,00

.365,00

945,00

945,00

.092,00

.102,50

.144,50

.176,00

.260,00

.365,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



